
 

Twitter Champion Twitter Handles 
Akhil Narang @AkhilNarangMD 
Aldo Prado @aldoprado 
Alina Nicoara @nicoa002 
Allan Klein  @allanlkleinmd1 
Allison Hays @AllisonGHaysMD 
Amer Jorhi @AmerJohri 
Amit Patel @AmitRPatelMD 
Anita Moon-Grady @moon_grady 
Ashish Aneja @ash71us 
Atif Qasim @AtifQasim_UCSF 
Benedicte Lefebvre @BenedicteLefeb1 
Benjamin Eidem @EidemBenjamin 
Bernard Cosyns @Cosyns 
Bijoy Khandheria @BijoyKhandheria 
Bonita Anderson @BonitaEcho 
Bryan Wells @wellsbryanj 
Carol Mitchell @carolKCM 
Cathy West @cawest10 
Christina Fanola @DrCFanola 
Colleen Harrington @md_harrington 
Craig Fleishman @craigefleishman 
Daniel Drake @DDrake44416842 
Daniella Kadian-Dodov @DKadiandodov 
David Wiener @DavidWienerMD 
Denise Ignatowski @DeniseIgnatows1 
Dermot Phelan @DermotPhelanMD 
Doreen Defaria Yeh @ddefariayeh 
Douglas Shook @DouglasShookMD 
Edward Gill @edwardagill 
Elaine Shea @Lainieshea 
Enrique Garcia-Sayan @EGarciaSayan 
Erin Michos @ErinMichos 
Erwan Donal @DonalErwan 
Esther Kim @EstherSHKimMD 



Fadi Shamoun @FadiShamounMD 
Frank Silvestry @FSilvestryMD 
G. Burkhard Mackensen @gb_mackensen 
Geoffrey Rose @garosemd 
Gerard Aurigemma @Gaurigemma 
Gillian Whalley @GWhalleyPhD 
Girish Shirali @gsshirali 
Gregory Ensing @EnsingGreg 
Haider Warraich @haiderwarraich 
Howard Leong-Poi @hlpsmh 
Jae K. Oh @JaeKOh2 
Jayashri Aragam @AragamJayashri 
Jonathan Lindner @JLindnerMD 
Jordan Strom @DocStrom 
Juan Carlos Plana @juancplana 
Juan Lopez-Mattei @onco_cardiology 
Judy Hung @JudyHungMD 
Kanwal Farooqi @Kfarooqi 
Karen Zimmerman @kgzimmerman 
Keith Collins @KeithC_echo 
Kelly Kasir @KasirKelly 
Ken Horton @EchoKen 
Kenan Stern @KenanStern 
Lindsay Freud @lindsayfreud 
Lissa Sugeng @Sugeng_Lissa 
Lori Blauwet @BlauwetLor 
Lucy Safi @LucySafi  
Luigi Badano @lpbadano 
Madhav Swaminathan @mswami001 
Margaret Park @kokopark13 
Marielle Scherrer-
Crosbie @mariellesc1 
Mark Reisman @Reismanmmd 
Mary Donofrio @MaryDonofrioMD 
Marysia Tweet @marysia_tweet 
Matt Umland @EchoUmland 
Mazen Hanna @maz_hanna 
Melissa Wasserman @MelisWasserman 
Merri Bremer @MerriBremer 
Michael Chetrit @ChetritMichael 
Mirvat Alasnag @mirvatalasnag 
Monica Mukherjee @MMukherjeeMD 
Nadeen Faza @nadeenfaza 
Nandita Scott @NanditaScott 
Partho Sengupta @ppsengupta1 
Purvi Parwani @purviparwani 



Pushpa Shivaram @PushpaShivaram 
Rajesh Janardhanan @rajdoc2005 
Raymond Stainback @ray_stainback 
Rebecca Hahn @hahn_rt 
Renee Dversdal @DRsonosRD 
Renuka Jain @renujain19 
Ritu Thamman @iamritu 
Ronald Blankstein @RonBlankstein 
Samreen Raza @SamRRazaMD 
Sharon McCartney @smccartney31 
Sharon Mulvagh @HeartDocSharon 
Shelby Kutty @shelbykuttymd 
Smadar Kort @SmadarKort 
Stephen Little @SLittleMD 
Thor Edvardsen @ThorEdvardsen 
Tiffany Chen @TiffChenMD 
Vera Rigolin @RigolinVera 
Vincent Sorrell @VLSorrellImages 

 


